
Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Tot Km/h Tp/tour Vit/Tr Dist.
1 505 Reichshoffen Masculin 1 WEISSROCK Matthieu / LADEUIL Adrien / WEISSROCK Christophe / LADEUIL Sébastien  4 1 00:10:17 14.18 00:10:17 14.18 2430
1 505 Reichshoffen Masculin 1 WEISSROCK Matthieu / LADEUIL Adrien / WEISSROCK Christophe / LADEUIL Sébastien  7 2 00:18:33 15.72 00:08:16 17.64 4860
1 505 Reichshoffen Masculin 1 WEISSROCK Matthieu / LADEUIL Adrien / WEISSROCK Christophe / LADEUIL Sébastien  13 3 00:28:22 15.42 00:09:49 14.85 7290
1 505 Reichshoffen Masculin 1 WEISSROCK Matthieu / LADEUIL Adrien / WEISSROCK Christophe / LADEUIL Sébastien  17 4 00:36:56 15.79 00:08:34 17.02 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Tot Km/h Tp/tour Vit/Tr Dist.
2 506 A L'arrache Mixtes 1 RITT Emmanuelle/ RISCH Céline / Kobel Frédéric / WESTENHOEFFER Fabrice  1 1 00:07:14 20.16 00:07:14 20.16 2430
2 506 A L'arrache Mixtes 1 RITT Emmanuelle/ RISCH Céline / Kobel Frédéric / WESTENHOEFFER Fabrice  8 2 00:19:33 14.92 00:12:19 11.84 4860
2 506 A L'arrache Mixtes 1 RITT Emmanuelle/ RISCH Céline / Kobel Frédéric / WESTENHOEFFER Fabrice  12 3 00:27:49 15.72 00:08:16 17.64 7290
2 506 A L'arrache Mixtes 1 RITT Emmanuelle/ RISCH Céline / Kobel Frédéric / WESTENHOEFFER Fabrice  19 4 00:39:06 14.92 00:11:17 12.92 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Tot Km/h Tp/tour Vit/Tr Dist.
3 502 OH Morsbronn Mixtes 2 BALTZER Claude /MEYER Fabien / KLEIN Christelle / BRIKA Carine  2 1 00:09:46 14.93 00:09:46 14.93 2430
3 502 OH Morsbronn Mixtes 2 BALTZER Claude /MEYER Fabien / KLEIN Christelle / BRIKA Carine  9 2 00:19:58 14.6 00:10:12 14.29 4860
3 502 OH Morsbronn Mixtes 2 BALTZER Claude /MEYER Fabien / KLEIN Christelle / BRIKA Carine  14 3 00:29:14 14.96 00:09:16 15.73 7290
3 502 OH Morsbronn Mixtes 2 BALTZER Claude /MEYER Fabien / KLEIN Christelle / BRIKA Carine  20 4 00:39:30 14.76 00:10:16 14.2 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Tot Km/h Tp/tour Vit/Tr Dist.
4 503 Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 3 TESSIER Frédérique / POGGIATO Fabien / POGGIATO Nicolas / LINCKER Eddy  3 1 00:09:52 14.78 00:09:52 14.78 2430
4 503 Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 3 TESSIER Frédérique / POGGIATO Fabien / POGGIATO Nicolas / LINCKER Eddy  10 2 00:20:24 14.29 00:10:32 13.84 4860
4 503 Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 3 TESSIER Frédérique / POGGIATO Fabien / POGGIATO Nicolas / LINCKER Eddy  16 3 00:30:53 14.16 00:10:29 13.91 7290
4 503 Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 3 TESSIER Frédérique / POGGIATO Fabien / POGGIATO Nicolas / LINCKER Eddy  22 4 00:40:45 14.31 00:09:52 14.78 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Tot Km/h Tp/tour Vit/Tr Dist.
5 501 Run in Mommenheim Mixtes 4 MORITZ Isabelle / MORITZ Patrice / SCHAEFFER Yann / WILHELM Florian  5 1 00:11:56 12.22 00:11:56 12.22 2430
5 501 Run in Mommenheim Mixtes 4 MORITZ Isabelle / MORITZ Patrice / SCHAEFFER Yann / WILHELM Florian  11 2 00:23:16 12.53 00:11:20 12.86 4860
5 501 Run in Mommenheim Mixtes 4 MORITZ Isabelle / MORITZ Patrice / SCHAEFFER Yann / WILHELM Florian  18 3 00:37:04 11.8 00:13:48 10.57 7290
5 501 Run in Mommenheim Mixtes 4 MORITZ Isabelle / MORITZ Patrice / SCHAEFFER Yann / WILHELM Florian  23 4 00:49:14 11.85 00:12:10 11.98 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/Tot Km/h Tp/tour Vit/Tr Dist.
6 504 CLUB Des 22 Mixtes 5 SAROCH Thomas / SAROCH Yann / SAROCH Léa / SAROCH Marie  6 1 00:14:39 9.95 00:14:39 9.95 2430
6 504 CLUB Des 22 Mixtes 5 SAROCH Thomas / SAROCH Yann / SAROCH Léa / SAROCH Marie  15 2 00:29:17 9.96 00:14:38 9.96 4860
6 504 CLUB Des 22 Mixtes 5 SAROCH Thomas / SAROCH Yann / SAROCH Léa / SAROCH Marie  21 3 00:40:34 10.78 00:11:17 12.92 7290
6 504 CLUB Des 22 Mixtes 5 SAROCH Thomas / SAROCH Yann / SAROCH Léa / SAROCH Marie  24 4 00:52:49 11.04 00:12:15 11.9 9720


